PRICE LIST
Effective November 01, 2024
Adorn
WARRANTY
Except as provided below, Stylex warrants exclusively
to the original Purchaser of our product that all parts,
under normal use and service, will be free from defects in
workmanship and material for a period of ten (10) years

Adorn
MODEL CODE BREAKDOWN
SPECIFICATION GUIDE: HOW TO ORDER
1. Series
AD
Series
AD ADORN
2. Model
B15T36
Model
B15T36 LARGE COFFEE TABLE
36 DIA X 15 H
B12T30 MEDIUM COFFEE TABLE
30 DIA X 12.5 H
B10T20 SMALL COFFEE TABLE
20 DIA X 10 H
B24T20 LARGE SIDE TABLE
20 DIA X 24 H
B20T17 MEDIUM SIDE TABLE
17 DIA X 20 H
B16T14 SMALL SIDE TABLE
14 DIA X 16 H
3. Top
MT
Top
MT PAINTED METAL TOP
SW SOLID WOOD
CS CAESARSTONE
SS SOLID SURFACE
GB BACK-PAINTED GLASS
Sample Model Code: ADB15T36MTBLBM
4. Base Finish
BL
Standard Powder Coated Metal
BL BLUE
BM BLACK MATTE
CP CHAMPAGNE
DB DARK BRONZE
DG DARK GRAY
DP DUSTY PINK
DS DARK SAGE
LG LIGHT GRAY
LL LILAC GRAY
LP LIGHT PISTACHIO
LR LIPSTICK RED
MB MIDNIGHT BLUE
MG MEADOW GREEN
MK MILK
MS METALLIC SILVER
NK NICKEL
OC OCHRE
PY PALE YELLOW
RO RED ORANGE
RR RUSTY RED
SB SOFT BLUE
SD SAND
TC TERRACOTTA
TP TAUPE
Chrome
CH CHROME
SC SATIN CHROME
5. Top Finish
BM
Standard Powder Coated Metal
BL BLUE
BM BLACK MATTE
CP CHAMPAGNE
DB DARK BRONZE
DG DARK GRAY
DP DUSTY PINK
DS DARK SAGE
LG LIGHT GRAY
LL LILAC GRAY